
HOPOO GONIOPHOTOMETERS SYSTEM TEST REPORT

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: GENERIX

Address: 

NAME: Down Light TYPE: WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: 12W Led Down LightCCT(K): 0 DIMENSION: SERIAL No.: BRDL-SN36T
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C0/180 112.7°
C30/210 113.3°
C60/240 114.0°
C90/270 113.4°

DATA OF LAMP

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS QUANTITY

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

EFFICIENCY(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

EFFICIENCY(lm/W)

  up(%)

  down(%)

Effictive Flux(lm)

h

h

S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

Voltage(V)

Current(A)

Power(W)

Power Factor(PF)

EEI

12

127

846.1

1

127.1

299.2

100.0

846.09

70.2

0.0

100.0

846.1

1.26

1.24

127.0

0.166

12.06

0.570

0.180

Test System:HOPOO HPG1900 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:8.600 mOperators:
Test Date:2018-11-29 Remarks:
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HOPOO GONIOPHOTOMETERS SYSTEM TEST REPORT

Color Temperature Data List

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: GENERIX

Address: 

NAME: Down Light TYPE: WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: 12W Led Down LightCCT(K): 0 DIMENSION: SERIAL No.: BRDL-SN36T

Test System:HOPOO HPG1900 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:8.600 mOperators:
Test Date:2018-11-29 Remarks:
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HOPOO GONIOPHOTOMETERS SYSTEM TEST REPORT

AVERAGE AND CENTER E Figure

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: GENERIX

Address: 

NAME: Down Light TYPE: WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: 12W Led Down LightCCT(K): 0 DIMENSION: SERIAL No.: BRDL-SN36T

1.00m
300.62cm87.93lx 299.22lx

2.00m
601.24cm21.98lx 74.81lx

3.00m
901.86cm9.77lx 33.25lx

4.00m
1202.49cm5.50lx 18.70lx

5.00m
1503.11cm3.52lx 11.97lx

Height AVR E CENTER E Diameter

Angle:112.7deg

Test System:HOPOO HPG1900 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:8.600 mOperators:
Test Date:2018-11-29 Remarks:
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HOPOO GONIOPHOTOMETERS SYSTEM TEST REPORT

ZONAL FLUX DIAGRAM

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: GENERIX

Address: 

NAME: Down Light TYPE: WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: 12W Led Down LightCCT(K): 0 DIMENSION: SERIAL No.: BRDL-SN36T
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C0 C45 C90 C135 C180 C225 C270 C315   zone   total  g F F

DEG LUMINOUS INTENSITY:cd UNIT:lm

297.7 295.2 294.6 295.0 298.2 296.6 296.5 296.0 7.091 7.091

293.7 290.6 289.7 290.8 294.6 293.6 293.8 292.7 21.03 28.13

287.0 283.6 282.5 284.0 288.5 288.1 288.5 287.0 34.29 62.42

277.8 274.1 273.0 274.7 280.0 279.9 280.6 278.7 46.40 108.8

266.3 262.1 260.7 263.1 268.9 269.5 270.4 268.0 56.95 165.7

252.5 247.9 246.4 249.2 255.5 256.5 257.7 254.9 65.58 231.3

236.6 231.8 230.0 233.1 239.9 241.3 242.7 239.6 72.01 303.3

218.6 213.6 211.6 215.1 221.8 224.0 225.8 222.0 76.00 379.3

197.8 193.4 191.5 195.1 201.8 205.0 206.8 202.7 77.39 456.7

175.6 172.3 169.9 173.9 181.2 184.6 186.2 182.7 76.19 532.9

153.1 149.9 146.0 151.4 156.4 162.5 163.3 159.7 72.37 605.3

128.3 125.7 121.1 127.2 131.7 139.2 139.5 136.2 66.09 671.4

103.1 100.6 95.48 101.9 105.9 114.2 114.1 110.4 57.42 728.8

77.24 74.60 69.42 75.90 80.68 88.69 86.67 83.44 46.79 775.6

51.93 49.22 44.01 50.75 54.57 62.98 59.24 56.93 34.82 810.4

25.26 26.88 19.74 28.46 27.75 39.28 33.22 32.87 22.12 832.6

6.786 9.378 2.592 10.91 6.880 19.01 9.001 15.81 10.27 842.8

1.838 1.390 0.754 1.484 2.309 4.312 2.544 2.898 3.204 846.0

Test System:HOPOO HPG1900 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:8.600 mOperators:
Test Date:2018-11-29 Remarks:
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HOPOO GONIOPHOTOMETERS SYSTEM TEST REPORT

LUMINANCE LIMITATION CURVES

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: GENERIX

Address: 

NAME: Down Light TYPE: WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: 12W Led Down LightCCT(K): 0 DIMENSION: SERIAL No.: BRDL-SN36T

LUMINANCE LIMITATION CURVES

GLARE CLASS ILLUMINANCE (lx)

1.15 A 2000 1000 500 <=300

1.50 B 2000 1000 500 <=300

1.85 C 2000 1000 500 <=300

2.20 D 2000 1000 500 <=300

2.55 E 2000 1000 500 <=300

a b c d e f g h
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a/h

LUMINANCE (cd/(m2))

a b c d e f g h

C0/180 C90/270

LUMINANCE cd/m2

G(DEG) C0/180 C90/270

85  3430  1310

80  6409  5010

75  8840  7492

70  9949  8942

65 10749  9953

60 11311 10672

55 11760 11217

50 12041 11647

45 12326 11933

Test System:HOPOO HPG1900 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:8.600 mOperators:
Test Date:2018-11-29 Remarks:
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HOPOO GONIOPHOTOMETERS SYSTEM TEST REPORT

ISOCANDELA DIAGRAM

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: GENERIX

Address: 

NAME: Down Light TYPE: WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: 12W Led Down LightCCT(K): 0 DIMENSION: SERIAL No.: BRDL-SN36T
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Test System:HOPOO HPG1900 Test Set: 5.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:8.600 mOperators:
Test Date:2018-11-29 Remarks:
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